9th Kuwait International Championship
(A show)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

02 Feb 2022, Yearling Fillies
A

Position Horse
1st Name: BINT
KHASHAB

Colour: grey
Owner: MUBARAK
ALKHASHAB
Breeder: BASHAR
ADEL ABDULLA

2nd Name: DANA AL

NAIRAT

Colour: grey
Owner: ADWAN
ATEE) ALADWANI
Breeder: BADER AL
BARJAS

3rd Name: MARWA AL
HAMAD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALSABAH
Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Khaled
Alsabah

4th Name: SOPHIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohammad
faleh shafi alajmi
Breeder: Mohammad
faleh shafi alajmi

Score Detail
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BASHAYER
AL RAKI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMAD
F M ALA)JMI

Breeder: ABDULLAH
HUSSAIN SADAH

Name: KRC LORA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KUWAIT
RIDING CENTER
Breeder: KUWAIT
RIDING CENTER

Name: GALA AL
MUKHTAR

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
MANSOUR FHAID
ALJUEAIDI

Breeder: AL
MUKHTAR
ARABIANS

Name: WAHAASH
Colour: grey
Owner: MESHAL
ABDULLAH EID
ALOTAIBI
Breeder: MESHAL
ABDULLAH EID
ALOTAIBI

Name: ASMAA
NORAH

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MUBARAK AL AJMI
Breeder: ABDULLAH
MUBARAK AL AJMI

90.3

89.9

89.7

89.6

89.3

(y[e)V - 18.5

R.D. M.V.

J.M.




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: HANOUF
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULKARIM N A
ALHAMLAN
Breeder:
ABDULKARIM N A
ALHAMLAN

Name: SHADAN AL
SHAWAMEKH
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Wed Stud
Breeder: ABDULAZIZ
ALFADHALAH

Name: AJA LOVE AE
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
AL SAHHAF

Breeder:
MOHAMMED ESSAM
ALI ALSAHHAF

Name: RESALAH
ALKHASHAB
Colour: grey

Owner: MUBARK AL
KHASHAB

Breeder: MUBARK
ALKHAHSB

Name: SH REEMA
Colour: bay
Owner: TARIQ
RASHED SALAMA
Breeder: Tariq
Rashid Salama

89.2

89

89

89

88.2




15th

16th

17th

Name: SHAQRA AL
BADWAH
Colour: chestnut

Owner: MOHAMMED

AL SAHHAF
Breeder: Al badwah
stud

Name: FARIHA AL
RASHEED

Colour: bay
Owner: TALAL

RASHEED HUMOUD

ALRASHEEDI
Breeder: Khaled
Saad AlAjmi

Name: ALZAIN
ALWED

Colour: bay
Owner: Abdullah
Ahmad AlZemami
Breeder: MESHAL
ALMESBAH

Name: FARAH
ALSHARRAH
Colour: bay
Owner: HAMAD
ALA)JMI

Breeder: Ahmad
Khaled AlSharrah

Name: RAYAH AL
MASAAD

Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
JAMEA
ABDULRAHMAN
ALRASHEEDI
Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN
JAMEA
ABDULRAHMAN
ALRASHEEDI

87.7

87.3

85.9

17 17

15 15 15 15 145 155 15
17 175 175 175 175 185 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: K.B ALMASA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
Abdulrahman
Yousef AlKandari
Breeder: KHALIFAH
YOUSEF KHALIFAH
ALBAHOUH

Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

J.M. @& Julie Maden, GB

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL



Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

02 Feb 2022, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: KHALOOD AL 92.2
OROBAH
Colour: bay
Owner: AL OROBAH
STUD
Breeder: Barada
Stud

2nd Name: MAHA BANAT 90.9
ALREEH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar
Breeder: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar

3rd Name: RITAL 90.7
ALRRUSUN
Colour: bay
Owner: FAHAD
MEBREK AL
DAHOOM
Breeder: ALRRUSUN
ARABIANS

4th Name: AW LEEN 90.4
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN
Breeder: ALI MATAR
WAWAN AL
SHAMMARI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: KADEN AL
MAHA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
B KHURAIBET
Breeder: Al Maha
Stud

Name: MABROOKA
AL GHANAYIM
Colour: black
Owner: AYAD
ALTHUWAINI
Breeder: AYAD
ALTHUWAINI

Name: YASMIN
BARADA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULLATEEF
ALABDULLAH
Breeder: Barada
Stud

Name: ALZAIN IBN
ALMUBARAK
Colour: grey
Owner: HUSAIN
ALMUBARAK
Breeder: HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
KHALED
ALMUBARAK

Name: KAWTHAR KE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALIL
MUKHTAR

Breeder: Khaleel

ibrahim ali mukhtar

90.3
[ -
o
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

89.9

89.7

89.5

89.4




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: DALAL
BANAT ALREEH
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar
Breeder: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar

Name: HARAYIR AL
QUWIDHI

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
M ALAZMI

Breeder: Abdulaziz
Alazmi

Name: FERDOAS
HAIBA

Colour: grey
Owner: TALAL
ALMESBAH
Breeder: TALAL
ALMESBAH

Name: BITCOIN AL
NOOD

Colour: grey

Owner: OMAR
KHALED ALDAIHANI
Breeder: AL NAFAL
STUD

Name: BEDOR AL
MULLA

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMAD ALMULLA
Breeder: ABDULAZIZ
AL MULLA

89.3

89.2

89

89

88.2

TYPE 18
8
8

LEGS 15.5

[
1
MOVE 18

18

18

16
18.5

18.5
18
16

18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18

18
18
15.5
18

18.5
18.5
15
19.5

18
18
15.5
18



15th

16th

17th

Name: AB MENWA
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ALBABTAIN
Breeder: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ALBABTAIN

Name: NAJLAA
ALMUQALADAT
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULAZIZ
ALFURAIJ
Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULAZIZ SAUD
ALFRAI)

Name: THURAYA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMAD
MAHMOUD AHMAD
ALQATTAN

Breeder: AHMAD
MAHMOUD AHMAD
ALQATTAN

Name: SAFFWA AL
SHAMAL

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABJAD MOHAMMAD
ALBUTTI

Breeder:
MOHAMMAD ABJAD
ALBUTTI

Name: ASAYEL
REVAL

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH
Breeder: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH

88

88

87.8

TYPE 18 18.5

m 18 185 18 18 17.5
17.5 18 18 18 17.5
15 15 155 155 14.5
18 18 18 185 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

19 185
19 175
155 15
19 18.5



0 Name: F LARA No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: FAHAD
FLAIH AL SAWAGH
Breeder: FAHAD
FLAIH MOTLAQ A;
SAWAGH

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL



Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait
02 Feb 2022, Yearling Fillies
C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BHN 92
GHANAYEM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: BADER
MOHAMMAD
ALHAMLAN
Breeder:
MOHAMMAD AL
QAHTANI

2nd Name: ABHAR 90.7
EMNEARAH
Colour: bay
Owner: HUSSAIN
AND KHALIFAH
ALDABBOUS
Breeder: HUSSAIN
AND KHALIFA
ALDABBOUS

3rd Name: HMF 90.6
RIHANNA
Colour: grey
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD
Breeder: HAMAD
MOSLEH HAMAD AL
ENEZI

4th Name: AW QAMAR 90.2
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN
Breeder: ALI MATAR
WAWAN AL
SHAMMARI




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: ESHQ
ALNSAFY

Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN H
ALRASHIDI
Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN
ALRASHIDI

Name: MUSK AL
GHANAYIM
Colour: black
Owner: AYAD
ALTHUWAINI
Breeder: AYAD
ALTHUWAINI

Name: AW JAHARA
Colour: grey

Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN
Breeder: ALI MATAR
WAWAN AL
SHAMMARI

Name: MANAYER AL
JEBARI

Colour: bay

Owner: TALAL
NAYEF AL
SHAMMARI

Breeder: AL JEBARI
STUD

89.7

89.6

89.6

89.5

TYPE 19
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

19
18
15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

19
17.5
14.5

19



9th Name: OSM 89.5
SHEKIHA
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MESFER
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTAIBI
Breeder: SATTAM
MESFER
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTAIBI

10th Name: AL AREEB 89.1
LITHAM
Colour: bay
Owner: FAHAD
HAMAD FAYYAD
ALENEZI
Breeder: FAHAD
HAMAD FAYYAD AL
ENEZI

11th Name: D.B.S 89
MOUDHI
Colour: grey
Owner: DABBOUS
SHAFI ALI
ALDABBOUS
Breeder: DABBOUS
SHAFI ALDABBOUS

12th Name: RAGGAD 89
NAYAAR
Colour: black
Owner: ABDULLATIF

19

ALKANDARI 18 18 18 18 18 18
Breeder:

ABDULLATIF 15 15 15 15 14.5 15
ALKANDARI

18 18,5 185 185 18.5 18.5



13th

14th

15th

16th

Name: NAJMAH
NAYAAR

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLATIF
ALKANDARI
Breeder:
ABDULLATIF
ALKANDARI

Name: MALAZGIRT
ALMODHAFFAR
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MANNA ALAJMI
Breeder: ABDULLAH
MANNAA ALI ALAJMI

Name: NAJD AL
MAANY

Colour: grey

Owner: SALEH JABER
AL AJMI

Breeder: Saleh Jaber
Alajmi

Name: W DALIA
Colour: grey

Owner: Waleed
Khaled AlAmer
Breeder: WALEED KH
M ALAMER

Name: ASAYEL
RETAL

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH
Breeder: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH

89

88.9

88.8

86.7

18.5

18,5 185 19 18 18 18.5 18.5
17.5 175 175 175 17.5 18 17
155 155 155 15 15 15 15
175 17 17.5 16.5 17 17.5 17

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: SE MIRAL
Colour: grey
Owner: SALEM
HAMAD EID
ALMEKHEYAL
Breeder: Abdulaziz
Saleh Thaar
AlOtaibi
0 Name: ASAYEL KADY

Colour: grey
Owner: ALC
ARABIANS HORSE
STUD
Breeder: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

Name: ALWAAD
BINT ALIA
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Khaled Neqa

Rajaan AlAzmi
Breeder: AL WAAD
STUD

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

02 Feb 2022, Yearling Fillies
D
Position Detail

Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BINT
RESHEDIAH
ALKHASHAB

Colour: bay

Owner: MUBARK AL
KHASHAB

Breeder: MUBARK AL
KHASHAB

Name: JOUD AL
HAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALSABAH
Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Khaled
Alsabah

Name: MH
RAYYANAH

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
AL QAHTANI
Breeder:
MOHAMMAD
ALQAHTANI

Name: AW
MUNEERAH

Colour: grey

Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN
Breeder: ALI MATAR
WAWAN AL
SHAMMARI

92.9

o
LEGS 15.5

91.9

91.3

90.9




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAK DUJA
Colour: black
Owner: Al Khamiss
Stud

Breeder: Al Khamiss
Stud

Name: HIND AL
BADAH

Colour: grey

Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
Breeder: ALI EBDAH
ALA)JMI

Name: BHR LAILA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Yousef
Mohammad Eid
Albuhairi

Breeder: AL BUHAIRI
STUD

Name: PRINCESS AL
WADY

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
ALA)JMI

Breeder: HAMAD
MOHAMMAD ALA)MI

Name: BM SARA
Colour: bay
Owner: BADER
MESHAL SHAFI
ALOTAIBI
Breeder: BADER
MESHAL SHAFI
ALOTAIBI

90.8

89.9

89.4

89.2

89

TYPE 19
[ -
o
o

18.5
18
15.5
18

18.5
18
15
18

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
18

18.5
19
15

18.5

19
18
16
18



10th

11th

12th

Name: ALK RAHMA
Colour: grey

Owner:
Abdulmohsen
Zayed Dawas Alajmi
Breeder: ALKHADRI
STUD

Name:
MABTHOOTHA
ALSAFAT

Colour: grey

Owner: HUSSAIN ALI
AL MAIL

Breeder: ALSAFAT
STUD

Name: NAWARA AL
KHAIR

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
HAMAD NASER
ALSOULAH

Breeder: AL KHAIR
STUD

Name: KRC ALREEM
Colour: bay

Owner: KUWAIT
RIDING CENTER
Breeder: KUWAIT
RIDING CENTER

Name: ALNAIFA ATA
Colour: grey

Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULRAHMAN
ALHADAH

Breeder: Abdulaziz
Alazmi

88.6

88.2

86.6

18
18 18 17.5 18 18 18 18.5
17.5 175 18 18 18 18,5 17.5
155 15,5 14.5 15 15 15 15

y(edV 8 165 18 175 16.5 18 18 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Name: ALJAZI
ALKHUYOUT
Colour: bay
Owner: FARAA)
ALSUBAIE
Breeder: FARRA)
ALSUBAIEI

Name: SARAH AL
DHARI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL DHARI
STUD

Breeder: Abdullah
Hussain Nabeeh
Sadah

Name: MH RAGHAD
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMMAD
AL QAHTANI
Breeder:
MOHAMMAD
ALQAHTANI

Name: LULWA AL
RAKAN

Colour: grey
Owner: SALEM
SABAH SALEM
Breeder: SALEM
SABAH SALEM

Name: AL AREEB
MARWA

Colour: bay

Owner: FAHAD
HAMAD FAYYAD
ALENEZI

Breeder: FAHAD
HAMAD FAYYAD AL
ENEZI

Name: SE SULTANA
Colour: grey

Owner: SALEM
HAMAD EID
ALMEKHEYAL
Breeder: Abdulaziz
Saleh AlOtaibi

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL



Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait
02 Feb 2022, Yearling Colts
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: EZZ AL 92
HADDAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHIEKH
MOHAMMED AL ALI
AL SABAH

Breeder: AL HADDAR
STUD

2nd Name: SAQR AL 920.9
MANSOUR
Colour: grey
Owner: FALEH
MANSOUR
ALQAHTANI
Breeder: Faleh
Mansour Fahhad
AlQahtani

3rd Name: MRKOZ 90.4
Colour: grey
Owner: NASSER R
ALHAJIRI
Breeder: NASSER

4th Name: HAREER AL 90.2
SHEREEF
Colour: bay
Owner: MESHARI
ZEIDAN ALMUTAIRI
Breeder: MESHARI
ZAIDAN ZUAIL
ALMUTAIRI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SHAALAN
ALSAFI

Colour: bay

Owner: ALSAFI STUD
Breeder: ALSAFI
ARABIANS

Name: SHAHER IBN
ALMUBARAK
Colour: grey

Owner: HUSAIN
ALMUBARAK
Breeder: HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD
KHALED
ALMUBARAK

Name: BADRAN AL
SHAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHAIKH ALI
NASER ALALI
ALSABAH

Breeder: SHEIKH ALI
NASER ALSABAH

Name: DASMAN
ALDHARI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL DHARI
STUD

Breeder: AL DHARI
STUD

Name: SANTOS AL
MEKHYAL

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
EID HAMAD
ALMEKHYAL
Breeder:
MOHAMMAD EID
HAMAD ALMEKHYAL

90.2

89.7

89.4

89.4

89.2




10th

11th

Name: ABRAQ AL
ROTAIBAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
Abdulrahman eid
mohammad alajmi
Breeder: AL
ROTAIBAN STUD

Name: KARIMAN
Colour: bay
Owner:
ABDULKARIM N A
ALHAMLAN
Breeder:
ABDULKARIM N A
ALHAMLAN

Name: VERSACE AE
Colour: grey

Owner: JARRAH
ABDULLAH AYWAD
Breeder:
MOHAMMED ESAM
ALSAHHAF

Name: HAYYAB
ALDURRA
Colour: bay
Owner: WALEED
SALEM MESYAR
ALENEZI
Breeder: FAISAL

HUMOUD SULAIMAN

ALAHMAD

Name: AYAL AL
AGHAR

Colour: grey
Owner: JABER

HAMEED ALKHAYAT

Breeder: Al Aghar
Stud

89

88.9

LEGS 15.5

18

18 185 18 185 185 185 185
5

17.5 18 18 18 18 18 17.5

LEGS 1 155 155 15 15 16 155
(el 88 18.5 185 185 195 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

Name: Q SERAJ
Colour: grey
Owner: FAHAD
ALQAHTANI
Breeder: FAHAD
ALQAHTANI

Name: ALDAHOOM
AL JEBARI

Colour: bay

Owner: TALAL
NAYEF AL
SHAMMARI
Breeder: AL JEBARI
STUD

Name: GAYATH AL
ETIHAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AHMED B
ALSHEREEDAH
Breeder: Ahmad
alshereedah

Name: AW LORD
Colour: grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

Breeder: ALI MATAR

WAWAN AL
SHAMMARI

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
J.M. & Julie Maden, GB

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

02 Feb 2022, Yearling Colts

B

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DM HARIR 92.4

Colour: grey

Owner: MESHARI
MOHAMMED NASER
ALSHAMMARI
Breeder: DM
ARABIANS

2nd Name: ZILZAL 91.1
ALBASHEER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ABDULATEEF
BASHEER
ALRASHIDI
Breeder: Abdullateef
basheer AlRasheedi

3rd Name: NAYAAR AL 90.3
BURAQ
Colour: grey
Owner: BADER
AHMAD ALKANDRI
Breeder: BADER
AHMAD ABDULLAH
ALKANDARI

4th Name: KAIS AL 90.1
MANSOUR
Colour: grey
Owner: FALEH
MANSOUR
ALQAHTANI
Breeder: Faleh
Mansour Fahhad
AlQahtani




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LIWAA
ALKHASHAB
Colour: bay

Owner: MUBARK AL
KHASHAB

Breeder: MUBARK
ALKHASHAB

Name: SMO
ALFAISAL

Colour: bay

Owner: FAWAZ
TURKI ABURQOUBA
ALOTAIBI

Breeder: FAWAZ
TURKI ALOTAIBI -
SMO ARABIANS

Name: SHAMLAN AL
OBAID

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMAD
AL ENEZI

Breeder: Mohammad
Humoud Saleh
Alenezi

Name: ALBAHY
Colour: grey
Owner: SAOUD
ALDOSARI
Breeder: SAOUD
NAWAF ALDOSARI

Name: NAJWAN
ALSAFI

Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULKARIM N A
ALHAMLAN
Breeder: ALSAFI
ARABIANS

89.9

89.5

89.3

88.9

88.7




Name: DOLLAR AL
REMAS

Colour: grey
Owner: HASSAN
MUBARAK AL
HINDAL

Breeder: AL REMAS
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: BASHAR AL
DHARI

Colour: grey
Owner: AL DHARI
STUD

Breeder: AL DHARI
STUD

Name: SHEIKH
ALRRUSUN

Colour: grey

Owner: FAHAD
MEBREK AL
DAHOOM

Breeder: ALRRUSUN
ARABIANS

Name: H SEET
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMMAD
ABDULRAHMAN
ALHADAH
Breeder:
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMMAD
ALHADAH

Name: ASAYEL
MARWAN
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH
Breeder: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

Name: NOMAS AL
OWANAH

Colour: bay

Owner: NAYEF
MOHAMMAD AL
RASHEEDI

Breeder: Al Owanah
Stud

Name: AB SUDAIR
Colour: bay
Owner: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ALBABTAIN
Breeder: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ
ALBABTAIN

Name: NASEEM AL
SABA

Colour: bay

Owner: YOUSEF
ALKANDARI
Breeder: YOUSEF
ALKANDARI

E.G. t1Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait
02 Feb 2022, Yearling Colts
C
Position Horse
1st Name: NAHRWAN AL
JAWAD
Colour: grey
Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
Breeder: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
ALAJMI
2nd Name: TALEED AL

3rd

4th

FAYYAD

Colour: grey
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

Breeder: MOSLEH
HAMAD FAYYAD
ALENEZI

Name: AZIZ AL TA)
Colour: grey
Owner: FAHAD
ABDULLAH
HUMOUD ALHAJRI
Breeder: FAHAD
ABDULLAH
HUMOUD ALHAJRI

Name: MASTER AL
HAYAZA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Hayaza
Stud

Breeder: Al Hayaza
Stud

Score Detail

91.4
90.5
90.5
19
m 19 19 19 19 195 19.5 185
18 18 18 18 18 19 18
LEGS 15 16 155 145 155 155 155
(U[eAV/B8 195 185 19 19 19 19.5 18.5
90.2




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NASSER AL
HAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALSABAH
Breeder: Sheikh
Hamad Khaled
Alsabah

Name: MAKTOOB AL
RASHMA

Colour: bay

Owner: WALEED
HUMOUD SAUD
ALSUBAIEI

Breeder: MUBARAK
ALHENDAL

Name: AL OWAYED
AL ADWAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Alteejan
Stud

Breeder: ADWAN
ATEE) ALADWANI

Name: SM GAZAL
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ ALI
ALMUTAWAA
Breeder: Shereen
Ahmad Al Mutawaa

Name: ALFAISAL DK
Colour: grey

Owner: ESSAHA
ALMAQHAWI
Breeder: DK STUD

20

89.4

89

88.8

88.6




Name: OOMRAN
Colour: grey

Owner: DHARI ABJAD
ALBUTTI

Breeder: DHARI
ABJAD ALBUTTI

Name: NAMER AL
SHAJER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHAIKH ALI
NASER ALALI
ALSABAH

Breeder: SHEIKH ALI
NASER ALSABAH

Name: FARID
BARADA

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMAD
ABDULLATEEF
ALABDULLAH
Breeder: Barada
Stud

Name: SAIF AL
SAFIR

Colour: bay
Owner: EMAD
ALKANDARI
Breeder: EMAD
ABDULLAH
ALKANDARI

Name: ZEIDAN
ALWED

Colour: grey
Owner: MSHAL
SALEM ALMESBAH
Breeder: MESHAL
ALMESBAH

Name: MARHBA
ALMRAKEEZ

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI NASER
ABDULLAH ALHAJRI
Breeder: ALI NASEER
ABDULLAH ALHAJRI

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: ASAYEL No detailed scorecard available
AWTAD
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH
Breeder: KHALID
ALNUGHAIMISH

0 Name: JALAL AL No detailed scorecard available
JAWAD
Colour: bay
Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
Breeder: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
ALAJMI

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE

N.P. 11 Nelly Philippot - Hermanne, BE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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